	WA			
n*P04 DISPLAY THIS	CARD ON	I PRINCIPAL	FRONT	AGE OF WORK
		F PORT		
Please Read			TION	PERMIT ISSUED
Notes, If Any, Attached		PERMIT	NO.	Permit Number: 051170
is is to certify thatEULE NORMA I		A MANNETS /Goduti	Builing	OCT 1 9 2005
s permission to Finish off attic for			<u>5</u>	T DODTI AND
42 MCKINLEY CT	order und		083F F	CITY OF PORTLAND
rovided that the person or p	persons. em c	y don		
f the provisions of the State	-	oration and of the		nis permit shall comply with all the City of Portland regulating
ie construction, maintenan				and of the application on file in
is department.				
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work require such information.	s b re th la ∌d o	l w n permis n pe is ding or t the		A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS				///////////////////////////////////////
re Dept.				- // / 10/19/00
				/mm / \

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

peal Board_

Department Name

City of Portland,	Maine - Bui	lding or Use	Permi	t Applicatio	n Per	rmit No:	IssDe Data	PITIN	SUED		
389 Congress Street,	04101 Tel: ((207) 874-8703	3, Fax:	(207) 874-871	.6	05-1170		10	083E E	131001	
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:			Owner	r Address:			Phone		
42 MCKINLEY CT		EULE NORM	IA KRA	US & DAHLI	42 M	1CKINLEY	CI			l	
Business Name:		Contractor Name			Contr	actor Addres	ss:		Phone	1	
		Goduti Buildi	ng Co.	776-3768	9 De	ering Stree	t Portrad O!	DOD	71 207 742	7 \$ 3	
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:				t Type:		FUR	TUANU	Zone:	
				,	Alte	rations - D	wellings			工的	
Past Use:		Proposed Use:		<u>-</u>	Perm	it Fee:	Cost of Wor	·k:	CEO District:		
Condo Condo		Condo/ Finish	Condo/ Finish off attic for Study		ĺ	\$561.00 \$60,000.00			1]	
		and Sewing ro	om		FIRE	DEPT:	/Approved	INSPEC	CTION:	~	
						}	Denied	Use Gro	oup: R2 IBC	Type:50	
						,	77			2003	
						ΛJ		-	IBC	ws	
Proposed Project Descripti	ion:				1,	$_{c}/\subseteq /$			1.1		
Finish off attic for Stud	dy and Sewing	room			Signat		<u>,</u>	Signatu		<u> </u>	
					PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIC			FRICT (P	CT (P.A.D.)		
					Action	n: App	roved Ap	proved w/	Conditions	Denied)	
									_ <		
					Signat				Date:		
Permit Taken By:		pplied For: 5/2005			Zoning Approval						
ldobson		 	Sno	cial Zone or Revie	NET C	70	ning Appeal		Historic Pres	convetion	
1. This permit applic			l	*	1						
Applicant(s) from Federal Rules.	meeting applic	cable State and	Shoreland Warm		☐ Variance				Not in District or Landmark		
			- In me		y 1			ł			
2. Building permits do not include plumbing,			LJ W	etland 10 0'	Miscellaneous		İ	☐ Does Not Re	quire Review		
septic or electrical work.			l				İ	Requires Review			
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.		Flood Zone		Conditional Use			1	Kequiles Review			
False information			Subdivision		☐ Interpretation			Approved			
permit and stop al		g	30	ibaivision		interp	retation		Арриочец		
			Sit	te Plan		Appro	wed		Approved w/	Conditions	
					1		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,) '	rippioved w	Conditions	
			 Maj.[Minor MM	\neg $ $	☐ Denie	d		Denied /	<i>y</i>	
			01					A	my ext	entroru	
			Date:	8/2 ATOS		Date:		Da	te: Fegure	8 A 52ps	
				0/2/19	1				Terrew.	ADD	
									10,100	- M.L.	
			C	ERTIFICATION	ON						
hereby certify that I ar	n the owner of	record of the na	med pro	operty, or that th	ne prop	osed work	is authorized	by the o	wner of reco	rd and that	
I have been authorized living	by the owner to	make this appli	ication a	s his authorized	l agent	and I agre	e to conform	to all ap	plicable laws	of this	
urisdiction. In addition shall have the authority	to enter all are	as covered by su	a iii ine ich nern	application is is nit at any reasor	ssued, i able b	our to enfo	it the code off rce, the provi	icial's at	utnorized repr the code(s) an	esentative	
such permit.			poiii	as any rouson	11	car to emo	.se ale provi	oron or t	code(a) ap	pricable to	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICA	NT			ADDRESS			D. (mm		Bres	NE	
STORT OR OF AFFLICA	171			ADDKESS	,		DATE		PHO	INE	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·											
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN	N CHARGE OF W	ORK, TITLE					DATE		РНО	NE	

•	•	uilding or Use Permit : (207) 874-8703, Fax: (Permit No: 05-1170	Date Applied For: 08/15/2005	CBL: 083E E131	001		
Location of Const	Location of Construction: Owner Name: Ov				Owner Address: Phone:			
42 MCKINLE	42 MCKINLEY CT EULE NORMA KRAUS & DAHLI 4			42 MCKINLEY CT				
Business Name:		Contractor Name:		(Contractor Address:	Phone		
		Goduti Building Co.			9 Deering Street Po	ortland	(207) 774-2	753
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:				P	Permit Type:	mit Type:		
1				L	Alterations - Dwel			
Proposed Use:			-	Proposed	l Project Description:			
Condo/ Finish	off attic for Study as	nd Sewing room		Finish	off attic for Study a	and Sewing room		
Dept: Zonin	σ Status•	Approved	Revi	iewer•	Marge Schmucka	l Approval Da	ute: 08/24/	/2005
Note:	g Status.	прриочен	IX.		marge Semmeeka		Ok to Issue:	
Dept: Build	ing Status:	Approved with Condition	ns Rev i	iewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval Da		
Note:							Ok to Issue:	
Permit app noted on pl	•	plans submitted and review	red w/own	er/conti	ractor, with additio	nal information as ag	reed on and a	S
2) There must level	be a 2" clearance n	naintained between the chir	nney and	any con	nbustible material,	and fire blocking per	code at each	

3) Separate permits are required for any electrical, plumbing, or heating.

elraly atus FIREWALL TO ADJACES T PROBLE WITH PROFIE VENT, E" IN WHITE OF 12" UNITS, 2 LAYERS 94" TYPEX KET # FRINK - SKE KOT FIFTEE TO SE FLORA : JAN THERMISH ! GRIS TAPED. PLR. L+L ENGINEERING DATED RED DAK NOTE: SEE STRUDURAL FIRM Kreener TYR, axi, 48" Gwa, R-19 trastrian ON 18 18 24 1. REDOAK MIAK 8/3/05 132 HIEH 1/-20 1450x0 of the No DOR ソーア OWNER; ANN RILEY, 131 MCKINLY CONT. DATE; S/14/05 MAP 83 E W/CAF 6.36" ATTIC FLUISH, UNIT 13A, GDIT, GODOTE BULD WE LES, INC. 16. 7. 32 King (TYPICA) SOUTHER PROPERTY. TO REMINIO EXPOSES DATE; 3/14/05 1118 W. 3111 LXISTAG FERRILL

All Purpose Building Permit

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or use any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before parmits of apply

42_		\ h						
Location/Address of Construction: (1'3	DMck	inly Gust		83 FE UNIT 13				
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu Exoft ² Attic Finish		Square Footage of Lot						
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# 83		Riley		Telephone: 329-1207				
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address &			ost Of ork: \$ <u>(60,000.00</u>				
	Great 1	Britang Co. Irc St., Postland, ME	Fe	e: \$				
Current use: Yacant ATTIZ		0410	> l					
If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use:								
Approximately how long has it been vacant: Proposed use: Stray / Sewing Room, Interior Work Only Project description:								
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Gath Briting a The Who should we contact when the permit Mailing address:	,	Godfi 776-37	6 <u>8</u> -					
We will contact you by phone when the preview the requirements before starting around a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	ny work, with	a Plan Reviewer. A stop w	ork					

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this Jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

		1	<u> </u>			
Signature of applicant:		25	ilel	Date:	8/16/05	
	$\overline{}$				•	

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall